SAUTER Valveco
PDS 57.001 en Product Data Sheet VCL010...032
Valveco010…032: 2-way control valve for dynamic hydraulic balance
How energy efficiency is improved
Automatic dynamic hydraulic balance with the SAUTER Valveco control valve ensures correct supply to the
consumers and a reduction of temperature fluctuations in the room, so energy use is more accurate and more
efficient.
Areas of application

 Differential pressure over the regulating unit is kept constant; valve authority 1
 Valve body of dezincification-resistant (DZR) cast brass
 Plug of Teflon (PTFE)
 Stem of stainless steel
 Medium temperature range –10…120 °C
Products
Type Nominal diameter
(DN)
Range
(l/h)
Control range
min p … max p
(kPa)
Connection Weight
(kg)
VCL010F210 10 30…210 20…400 G ½ B 0.38
VCL010F200 10 90…450 20…400 G ½ B 0.38
VCL015F220 15 30…210 20…400 G ¾ B 0.45
VCL015F210 15 90…450 20…400 G ¾ B 0.45
VCL015F200 15 150…1050 20…400 G ¾ B 0.45
VCL020F210 20 150…1050 20…400 G 1 B 0.52
VCL020F200 20 180…1300 15…400 G 1 B 0.73
VCL025F200 25 300…2000 15…400 G 1¼ B 1.8
VCL032F200 32 600…3600 15…400 G 1¾ B 1.9
Technical data
General characteristics   Permitted operating conditions
Nominal pressure PN 16  Operating temperature –10…120 °C
Max. operating pressure 16 bar